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Alder Creek
MTBDF-006269

9/20/2021
Alder Creek GIS Acres 34,639
09/17/2021 2124 MDT
Acres from IR

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N

0 1
Miles

Scale: 1:23,863
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8/12/2021
8/13/2021
8/14/2021

8/15/2021
8/16/2021
8/17/2021

8/20/2021
8/23/2021
8/25/2021

8/27/2021
8/28/2021
8/29/2021

8/30/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021

9/3/2021
9/4/2021
9/5/2021

9/6/2021
9/8/2021
9/9/2021

9/11/2021
9/13/2021
9/15/2021

9/17/2021Progression

Date Growth Acres Total Acres Date Growth Acres Total Acres Date Growth Acres Total Acres Date Growth Acres Total Acres

7/11/2021 79 79 7/26/2021 3,825 12,370 8/13/2021 1,402 22,198 9/3/2021 232 25,818

7/12/2021 202 281 7/27/2021 800 13,169 8/14/2021 367 22,565 9/4/2021 1,082 26,900

7/13/2021 1,099 1,380 7/29/2021 706 13,875 8/15/2021 637 23,202 9/5/2021 1,460 28,360

7/14/2021 539 1,920 7/30/2021 1,079 14,954 8/16/2021 1,263 24,465 9/6/2021 2,515 30,875

7/15/2021 658 2,578 7/31/2021 1,472 16,426 8/17/2021 522 24,986 9/8/2021 1,892 32,767

7/16/2021 884 3,462 8/1/2021 301 16,727 8/20/2021 128 25,114 9/9/2021 520 33,287

7/17/2021 97 3,559 8/3/2021 2,586 19,313 8/23/2021 28 25,142 9/11/2021 288 33,575

7/18/2021 711 4,270 8/4/2021 106 19,419 8/25/2021 59 25,201 9/13/2021 332 33,907

7/19/2021 1,539 5,808 8/5/2021 466 19,885 8/27/2021 9 25,211 9/15/2021 226 34,133

7/20/2021 70 5,878 8/7/2021 173 20,058 8/28/2021 33 25,244 9/17/2021 506 34,639

7/22/2021 629 6,507 8/8/2021 129 20,187 8/29/2021 14 25,258

7/23/2021 240 6,747 8/9/2021 245 20,432 8/30/2021 63 25,321

7/24/2021 1,042 7,789 8/11/2021 22 20,454 9/1/2021 67 25,388

7/25/2021 756 8,545 8/12/2021 342 20,796 9/2/2021 198 25,586


